
CATERING MENU

SPECIALITY MEATS
1 lb serves 2-3 people

CARNITAS, BUCHE

COSTILLAS, CUERITOS

CHICKEN FAJITAS

BIRRIA DE RES

BEEF FAJITAS, ASADA 

$8.49/LB + TAX

$8.49/LB + TAX

$7.99/LB + TAX

$10.99/LB + TAX

$9.99/LB + TAX

TAMALES
1 lb serves 3-4 people

PORK

CHICKEN

BEEF

CHEESE AND JALAPEÑOS

$18.99/DOZEN + TAX

$18.99/DOZEN + TAX

$20.99/DOZEN + TAX

$20.99/DOZEN + TAX

SIDES

FRESH CORN TORTILLAS

1 PACK (2 DOZEN)

1/2 BOX (2O DOZEN) - ABOUT 50 PEOPLE

1 BOX (40 DOZEN) - ABOUT 100 PEOPLE

$2.05

$20.50

$30.00

CHIPS

SMALL BAG - 1/LB

LARGE BAG - 5/LB

SALSA - RANCHERA (RED) OR TOMATILLO (GREEN)

PINT

QUART

PICO DE GALLO

PINT

QUART

RICE

BEANS

$3.25

$10.95

$3.99

$7.25

$4.59

$7.59

$0.90 PER PERSON

$0.90 PER PERSON


