

CATERING MENU

SPECIALITY MEATS

1 lb serves 2-3 people

CARNITAS, BUCHE	\$8.49/LB + TAX
COSTILLAS, CUERITOS	\$8.49/LB + TAX
CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$7.99/LB + TAX
BIRRIA DE RES	\$10.99/LB + TAX
BEEF FAJITAS, ASADA	\$9.99/LB + TAX

TAMALES

1 lb serves 3-4 people

PORK	\$18.99/DOZEN + TAX
CHICKEN	\$18.99/DOZEN + TAX
BEEF	\$20.99/DOZEN + TAX
CHEESE AND JALAPEÑOS	\$20.99/DOZEN + TAX

SIDES

FRESH CORN TORTILLAS

1 PACK (2 DOZEN)	\$2.05
1/2 BOX (20 DOZEN) - ABOUT 50 PEOPLE	\$20.50
1 BOX (40 DOZEN) - ABOUT 100 PEOPLE	\$30.00

CHIPS

SMALL BAG - 1/LB	\$3.25
LARGE BAG - 5/LB	\$10.95

SALSA - RANCHERA (RED) OR TOMATILLO (GREEN)

PINT	\$3.99
QUART	\$7.25

PICO DE GALLO

PINT	\$4.59
QUART	\$7.59

RICE	\$0.90 PER PERSON
BEANS	\$0.90 PER PERSON